	Trieda I.
	PaedDr. Marcela Labudíková

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	Pondelok
	SJL
	SJL
	PVO
	MAT
	TSV
	

	Utorok
	SJL
	SJL
	MAT
	VYV
	VYV
	

	Streda
	NBV
	SJL
	MAT
	HUV
	ETV
	

	Štvrtok
	SJL
	MAT
	SJL
	PVO
	
	

	Piatok
	SJL
	SJL
	MAT
	TSV
	
	

	
	Z. Zajacová

	
	E. Jakmašová

	
	Z. Kucharová

	
	A. Klobucká



	Trieda II.
	Mgr. Anna Klobucká

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	Pondelok
	SJL
	MAT
	HUV
	SJL
	TSV
	

	Utorok
	SJL
	MAT
	SJL
	PVO
	
	

	Streda
	SJL
	NBV
	MAT
	SJL
	
	

	Štvrtok
	SJL
	MAT
	SJL
	VYV
	VYV
	

	Piatok
	SJL
	MAT
	SJL
	PVO
	TSV
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	E. Jakmašová

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Trieda III.
	Mgr. Zuzana Kucharová

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	Pondelok
	MAT
	SJL/č
	ANJ
	PDA
	NBV
	

	Utorok
	MAT
	SJL
	SJL/č
	VYV
	TSV
	

	Streda
	ANJ
	SJL
	SJL/č
	IFV
	PVC
	

	Štvrtok
	MAT
	VLA
	SJL
	ANJ
	TSV
	

	Piatok
	MAT
	SJL
	PDA
	HUV
	SJL/č
	

	
	M. Labudíková

	
	M. Hlavatá

	
	M. Poživenec



	Trieda IV.
	Mgr. Zuzana Zajacová, PhD.

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	Pondelok
	MAT
	SJL
	PDA
	IFV
	VYV
	NBV

	Utorok
	SJL
	MAT
	VLA
	ANJ
	SJL
	

	Streda
	SJL
	PDA
	HUV
	ANJ
	TSV
	

	Štvrtok
	MAT
	SJL
	VLA
	SJL
	ANJ
	

	Piatok
	SJL
	MAT
	SJL
	PVC
	TSV
	

	
	

	
	M. Labudíková

	
	M. Poživenec



